Bendcraft Products Pty Ltd    105 Bennu Circuit  Thurgoona NSW 2640
1300 558 288                    sales@bendcraft.com               www.bendcraft.com
Headbow & Ute Body Accessories
Pricelist – July 2022
 2 Bend Square Headbows – Regular Duty – Mild Steel
Code Product Description 1-3 Bows 4-19 20-49 50-99 100+
E2-4040-20 40 x 40 x 2.0mm, Square Mild Steel, 2 Bend Bow $142 $113 $98 $88 $80
E2-5050-25 50 x 50 x 2.5mm, Square Mild Steel, 2 Bend Bow $200 $159 $138 $123 $111
E2-6565-25 65 x 65 x 2.5mm, Square Mild Steel, 2 Bend Bow $270 $211 $185 $165 $150
 4 Bend Square Headbows – Regular Duty – Mild Steel
Code Product Description 1-3 Bows 4-19 20-49 50-99 100+
S4-4040-20 40 x 40 x 2.0mm, Square Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $156 $124 $108 $96 $87
S4-5050-25 50 x 50 x 2.5mm, Square Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $220 $175 $150 $135 $125
 S4-6565-25 65 x 65 x 2.5mm, Square Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $293 $233 $203 $181 $165
 2 Bend Round Headbows – Regular Duty – Mild Steel
Code Product Description 1-3 Bows 4-19 20-49 50-99 100+
E2-51-2-40 51mm x 2.0mm, Round Mild Steel, 2 Bend Bow $165 $131 $114 $102 $92
E2-63-2-40 63mm x 2.0mm, Round Mild Steel, 2 Bend Bow $192 $152 $132 $118 $107
E2-76-2-40 76mm x 2.0mm, Round Mild Steel, 2 Bend Bow $226 $180 $156 $140 $126
 4 Bend Round Headbows – Light Duty – Mild Steel
Code Product Description 1-3 Bows 4-19 20-49 50-99 100+
S4-76-40 76mm x 1.6mm, Round Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $217 $173 $150 $134 $121
S4-100-40 101.6mm x 1.6mm, Round Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $330 $260 $225 $200 $180
 4 Bend Round Headbows – Regular Duty – Mild Steel
Code Product Description 1-3 Bows 4-19 20-49 50-99 100+
S4-51-2-40 51mm x 2.0mm, Round Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $180 $143 $124 $111 $100
S4-63-2-40 63mm x 2.0mm, Round Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $210 $165 $143 $128 $116
S4-76-2-40 76mm x 2.0mm, Round Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $245 $195 $169 $151 $137
4 Bend Round Headbows – Heavy Duty – Mild Steel
Code Product Description 1-3 Bows 4-19 20-49 50-99 100+
S4-60-36-40 60mm x 3.6mm, Round Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $274 $213 $192 $174 $160
S4-76-36-40 76mm x 3.6mm, Round Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $336 $261 $235 $215 $196
 S4-100-26-40 101.6mm x 2.6mm, Round Mild Steel, 4 Bend Bow $402 $320 $277 $250 $225
Bendcraft Products Pty Ltd    105 Bennu Circuit  Thurgoona NSW 2640
1300 558 288                    sales@bendcraft.com               www.bendcraft.com
Headbow & Ute Body Accessories
Pricelist – July 2022
 4 Bend Round Headbows – Regular Duty – Aluminium – 240G Satin Spun Finish
Code Product Description 1-3 Bows 4-19 20-49 50-99 100+
S4-63A-L-40 63 x 3.2mm, Round Satin Spun Alloy, 4 Bend Bow $276 $215 $184 $165 $150
S4-76A-L-40 76 x 3.8mm, Round Satin Spun Alloy, 4 Bend Bow $364 $283 $242 $218 $198
S4-100A-L-40 101 x 3.25mm, Round Satin Spun Alloy, 4 Bend Bow $495 $385 $330 $296 $270
 Removable Load Restraint Pins – Australian Made – Single (Bulk)
Code Product Description 1-9 10+ 50+ 100+ 200+
BLRP-40 Removable, Anti-Rattle, Load Restraint Pin, 25mm Alloy $24.00 $20.00 $18.00 $16.50 $16.00
BLRP-50 Removable, Anti-Rattle, Load Restraint Pin, 25mm Alloy $24.20 $20.20 $18.20 $16.70 $16.20
BLRP-60 Removable, Anti-Rattle, Load Restraint Pin, 25mm Alloy $24.40 $20.40 $18.40 $16.90 $16.40
BLRP-65 Removable, Anti-Rattle, Load Restraint Pin, 25mm Alloy $24.50 $20.50 $18.50 $17.00 $16.50
BLRP-76 Removable, Anti-Rattle, Load Restraint Pin, 25mm Alloy $24.60 $20.60 $18.60 $17.10 $16.60
BLRP-100 Removable, Anti-Rattle, Load Restraint Pin, 25mm Alloy $27.10 $22.70 $20.50 $18.80 $18.30
 Overcentre Latches & Hooks – Single (Bulk)
Code Product Description 1-9 10+ 50+ 100+ 200+
BOCL-220 Overcentre Latch, Zinc Plated/Stainless, PC-Oven Friendly $13.00 $11.70 $10.80 $10.20 $9.70
BLH-20 Hook, M/Steel t/s BOCL-220 Latch, 26mm L x 20mm W $0.51 $0.46 $0.43 $0.40 $0.38
BLH-30 Hook, M/Steel t/s BOCL-220 Latch, 36mm L x 20mm W $0.76 $0.68 $0.63 $0.59 $0.56
• All prices subject to 10% GST
• All prices are ex-factory, Albury NSW
• Freight cost is $9.50 + GST per Headbow to most Regional and Capital Cities in NSW & Victoria
• Australia-wide freight available
• All new Headbow designs are subject to a once-off program surcharge
 2 Bend Round Headbows – Regular Duty – Aluminium – 240G Satin Spun Finish
Code Product Description 1-3 Bows 4-19 20-49 50-99 100+
E2-63A-L-40 63mm x 3.2mm, Round Satin Spun Alloy, 2 Bend Bow $269 $210 $180 $162 $147
 E2-76A-L-40 76mm x 3.8mm, Round Satin Spun Alloy, 2 Bend Bow $346 $270 $230 $208 $189
 E2-100A-L-40 100mm x 3.25mm, Round Satin Spun Alloy, 2 Bend Bow $475 $370 $316 $284 $259